Osterr. Staatsmeisterschaft und Osterr. Meisterschaft - Downhill

28. - 29. Mai 2011
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1.
2.

BIB UCI

Name

Elite-men

1 AUT19871310
6 AUT19900121
9 AUT19810330
30 AUT19811105
99 AUT19901005
8 AUT19870908
10 AUT19890616
29 AUT19881203
80 AUT19910821
60 AUT19820824
53 AUT19860509
23 AUT19921127
87 AUT19880406
61 AUT19900225
24 AUT19770223
11 AUT19890421
36 AUT19890618
57 AUT19900521
66 AUT19821115
76 AUT19890408
37 AUT19890689
64 AUT19860630
48 AUT19900629
92 AUT19881216
17 AUT19861223
55 AUT19900924
52 AUT19850714
58 AUT19850919
39 AUT19910531
54 AUT19900209
63 AUT19920801
18 AUT19800927
90 AUT19830829
19 AUT19841124
49 AUT19871027
68 AUT19841003
16 AUT19820513
22 AUT19880413
33 AUT19911110
35 AUT19921104
62 AUT19921229
21 AUT19900406
77 AUT19901802
81 AUT19840423

301 AUT19801118
307 AUT19830811
304 AUT19770526
314 AUT19921003
312 AUT19910913
309 AUT19830120

457 AUT19840329
488 AUT19921212

Markus Pekoll

Boris Tetzlaff
Mathias Haas
Rudiger Jahnel

Max Leitsberger
Mario Sieder
Matthias Stonig
Philipp Inselsbacher
Florian Wilhelm
Benedikt Purner
Robert Nagl

Manuel Gruber
Andreas Zehentner
Mario Reinbacher
Jonke Hendrik
Patrick Baueregger
Kevin Kontschieder
Markus Planitzer
Gerhard Senfter
Stefan Vaitl

Patrick Kontschieder
Bork Schitzenhofer
Stefan Mauser
Richard Lesiak
Christoph Eder
Philipp Ostermann
Florian Nagele
Philipp Podbrecnik
Julian Kraus
Matthias Obermair
Thomas Schmied
Robert Fahrngruber
Martin Schellberger
Peter Felber
Benjamin Meier
Raphael Spitzer
Daniel Dobler
Michael Grohmann
Thomas Kaltenbdéck
Leopold Kdllner
Sascha Reinsberger
Andreas Gasser
Elias Vonier

Rene Wirnsberger

Petra Bernhard

Helene Valerie Fruhwirth

Elke Rabeder
Tamara Maria Ulrich
Karin Pasterer

Iris Miskulnig

Gunter Kornberger
Stefan Nohrer

Semmering/NO

Team

MS EVIL RACING

Alpine Commencal
Alpine Commencal
Specialized-mountainbiker.at
Rennverein Lei-Power.com ASVO
RC WSV Schladming
Canfield Brothers Factory
Lietz Sport Racing

iron racing

O’fetzn Racing

Union Zau[:ber:]g Riders
Alpine Commencal
Revolution-Racing

URC Bikestore

RC Andas Biken

AUNER DH RIDERS
Revolution Racing
Canfield Brothers Factory
ofetzn racing

WSV Schladming
Revolution-Racing

Auner DH Riders

Revolution Racing
Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc

Bikestore/Bodenhaftung

Bike Support Giant

revolution racing

Alpine Commencal
bikestore.cc

Bikepark Leogang

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft
Bikestore / Bodenhaftung
ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft
DH-Team Egle
Lapierre-Morethanbike/Koolstop
Lietz Sport
Specialized-Mountainbiker
UNION VR mountainbiker.at
Canfield Brothers Factory
Alpreif Gloryfy

URC Bikestore

Alpine Commencal
Alpine Commencal
Revolution Racing
ASKO Trendsport

YT Industries

RTM Morewood Austria

bangbros Kif.
Redneck Riders MTB-Verein

Time

00:03:20,51
00:03:22,91
00:03:30,49
00:03:31,10
00:03:31,67
00:03:32,37
00:03:34,76
00:03:36,98
00:03:37,28
00:03:38,13
00:03:38,35
00:03:38,94
00:03:43,00
00:03:43,06
00:03:43,91
00:03:45,08
00:03:45,58
00:03:46,23
00:03:46,63
00:03:46,75
00:03:46,81
00:03:50,07
00:03:50,39
00:03:52,91
00:03:54,28
00:03:54,53
00:03:57,77
00:04:00,15
00:04:00,22
00:04:01,78
00:04:01,86
00:04:02,22
00:04:02,70
00:04:02,91
00:04:04,59
00:04.:07,86
00:04:11,93
00:04:20,87
00:04:26,07
00:04:33,85
00:04:41,59
DNS

DNS

DNS

00:03:51,33
00:04:13,97
00:04:21,07
00:04:40,56
00:04:43,59
00:05:12,85

00:03:52,73
00:03:54,04
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525 AUT19910605
495 AUT19880531
489 AUT19830716
477 AUT19841028
481 AUT19840712
473 AUT19820427
456 AUT19850727

831 AUT19940601
814 AUT19941127
805 AUT19930615
809 AUT19931028
808 AUT19930129
817 AUT19930526
826 AUT19933011
816 AUT19930410
819 AUT19940726
823 AUT19931015
833 AUT19930322
801 AUT19930518

205 AUT19710824
201 AUT19751111
218 AUT19750521
227 AUT19790717
220 AUT19771017
238 AUT19740704
235 AUT19770302
224 AUT19780713
212 AUT19700221
236 AUT19790424
226 AUT19760806
229 AUT19720202
208 AUT19760708
203 AUT19770308
207 AUT19790120
222 AUT19640717
204 AUT19670803
228 AUT19581223
214 AUT19771223
215 AUT19740801

703 AUT19960622
710 AUT19950424
701 AUT19950622
711 AUT19960722
712 AUT19970320
708 AUT19951016
707 AUT19970110
913 AUT19950124

Stefan Szigeti

Peter Pingitzer
Michael Néhrer
Markus Maurer

Simon Mayer
Andreas Maderbacher
Gernot Koller

David Trummer
Alexander Kurz
Kevin Frisch
Martin Holler
Florentin Haunold
Michael Mihlegger
Armin Weber
Christoph Mauser
Eric Neumdller
Christoph Repay
Oliver Kéhler
Georg Aumdiliner

Peter Deppner

Mario Arn

Werner Jessner
Sebastian Schreinmoser
Markus Lierzer

Markus Krapfenbauer
Georg Vit

Christian Panzer

Willi Hofer

Roland Wolf

Patrick Schickengruber
Harald Schwarz
Christoph Grill

Simon Daniel

Hannes Fleischhacker
Johann Neumdiiller
Georg Danner

Max Schuster

Stefan Horvath
Johannes Hwang

Pascal Engel
Stefan Strohmayer
Marcus Allacher
Georg Wolf
Bernhard Zeiler
Markus Pausackler
Julian Neubauer
Lisa Kreuzer

ironracing
Redneck Riders
Redneck Riders
flowmotion SU
flowmotion SU

Redneck Riders MTB-Verein

Revolution-Racing
Redneck Riders

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
lapierre morethanbike
RC AlpineCommencal
UNIO VR mountainbiker.at

RC Arb6 Freistadt
iron racing

Iron Racing

SU MTB Team

Flatout Racing

Specialized Mountainbiker.at
Canfield Brothers Factory

bc stoahupfa

Zauberberg Riders

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft

Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc

www.bikerides
Slidebird Sports

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
Team Instec
Revolution Racing

00:04:00,40
00:04:02,48
00:04:03,43
00:04:10,52
00:04:20,64
00:05:32,03
DNS

00:03:34,74
00:03:42,23
00:03:45,26
00:03:55,68
00:03:58,56
00:04.07,93
00:04.08,23
00:04:27,99
00:04:35,87
00:04:59,40
00:13:27,20
DNS

00:03:41,75
00:03:48,94
00:03:49,75
00:03:51,69
00:03:53,05
00:03:56,30
00:03:56,84
00:04:00,21
00:04.05,09
00:04:05,62
00:04.06,27
00:04:14,97
00:04:15,84

ARBO ASKO BANG BROTHERS KL#00:04:30,18

FB Factory Racing

RC Arb6 Freistadt
REVOLUTION-RACING
muskelkater genesis
Slidebird Sports
bikesupport

RC Alpine Commencal
The Gap

RC Andasbiken

Alpine Commencal

A-BMX Racing Team Styria
iron racing

RC Kreuzer

00:04:44,50
00:04:46,65
00:04:58,27
DNF
DNS
DNS

00:03:53,25
00:03:58,60
00:04:03,88
00:04:04,75
00:04:15,96
00:04:17,97
00:04:26,01
00:04:59,90



Osterr. Staatsmeisterschaft und Osterr

SEMI-FINALE
Elite-m
1 6
2 2
3 1
4 4
5 23
6 30
7 5
8 8
9. 3
10. 51
11 10
12. 99
13. 89
14 93
15. 29
16. 85
17 28
18 53
19. 34
20. 9

21. 60
22. 35
23. 76
24, 12
25. 24

26. 19
27 80
28. 40
29. 61
30. 41
31 36
32. 77
33. 87
34. 66
35. 11

37. 57
38. 59
39. 27
40. 25

41. 54
42. 96
43. 94
44, 63
45, 83
46. 88
47. 48
48. 71
49. 102
50. 21
51. 17
52. 70
53. 20
54 103
55 33

28. - 29. Mai 2011

Boris Tetzlaff
Brook MacDonald
Markus Pekoll
Luke Strobel
Manuel Gruber
Rudiger Jahnel
Wyn Masters
Mario Sieder

Filip Polc

Martin Mikulenka
Matthias Stonig
Max Leitsberger
Arkadiusz Perin
Mikolaj Wincenciak
Philipp Inselsbacher
Miklos Kantor
Vlastimil Hyncica
Robert Nagl

Erik Kimmel
Mathias Haas
Benedikt Purner
Leopold Kollner
Stefan Vaitl

Pavel Cep

Jonke Hendrik
Peter Felber
Florian Wilhelm
Halasz Krisztian
Mario Reinbacher
Lukas Kuffer

Kevin Kontschieder
Elias Vonier
Andreas Zehentner
Gerhard Senfter
Patrick Baueregger
Petr Matyas
Markus Planitzer
Tomas Polasek
Attila Hutter
Andras Hodi
Matthias Obermair
Richard Sykora
Tomasz Jezierski
Thomas Schmied
Csaba Gynlai
Gergo Pala

Stefan Mauser
Andras Szecskay
Attila Kovacs
Andreas Gasser
Christoph Eder
Endre Szabo

Peter Gacs

Gabor Vigh-Kiss
Thomas Kaltenbdéck

AUT19900121
NZL19911125
AUT19871310
USA19860624
AUT19921127
AUT19811105
NZL19871804
AUT19870908
SVK19820410
CZE19880112
AUT19890616
AUT19901005
POL19880419
POL19870706
AUT19881203
HUN19910404
CZE19780316
AUT19860509
CZE19910408
AUT19810330
AUT19820824
AUT19921104
AUT19890408
CZE19860111
AUT19770223
AUT19841124
AUT19910821
HUN19800603
AUT19900225
GER19890518
AUT19890618
AUT19901802
AUT19880406
AUT19821115
AUT19890421
CZE19920918
AUT19900521
CZE19880403
HUN19870624
HUN19830626
AUT19900209
CZE1987030
POL19860125
AUT19920801
HUN19840724
HUN19921117
AUT19900629
HUN19831224
HUN19880214
AUT19900406
AUT19861223
HUN19841223
HUN19860206
HUN19830227
AUT19911110

. Meisterschaft - Downhill

Semmering/NO

Alpine Commencal
MS EVII RACING

MS EVIL RACING
MS EVIL RACING
Alpine Commencal

Specialized-mountainbiker.at

MS EVIL RACING
RC WSV Schladming
MS EVIL RACING

SK Grafobal mondraker 661

Canfield Brothers Factory

Rennverein Lei-Power.com ASVO

Lietz Sport Racing

SK Grafobal Mondraker 661

Union Zau[:ber:]g Riders
Polcster racing

Alpine Commencal
O’fetzn Racing
Specialized-Mountainbiker
WSV Schladming
Krabcycles Specialized
RC Andas Biken

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft

iron racing

URC Bikestore

Amok Racing

Revolution Racing

Alpreif Gloryfy
Revolution-Racing

ofetzn racing

AUNER DH RIDERS
HEARTATTACK RACING
Canfield Brothers Factory
Blockbuster DH Team
2GP LiMIT Team

LiMIT Racing Team
revolution racing

Alpine Commencal
Team TPC-SE

KD Rajd Trek

Canfield Brothers Factory
Revolution Racing

LiMIT Racing Team
LiMIT Racing Team

Lietz Sport

00:03:24,99
00:03:25,78
00:03:26,61
00:03:30,61
00:03:31,86
00:03:32,32
00:03:32,82
00:03:33,65
00:03:36,33
00:03:36,83
00:03:38,47
00:03:38,66
00:03:39,12
00:03:39,20
00:03:41,29
00:03:42,11
00:03:42,51
00:03:43,47
00:03:43,53
00:03:43,67
00:03:43,73
00:03:44,44
00:03:44,95
00:03:45,11
00:03:45,27
00:03:45,42
00:03:45,56
00:03:46,14
00:03:46,86
00:03:46,95
00:03:47,01
00:03:47,44
00:03:48,76
00:03:49,64
00:03:50,21
00:03:50,76
00:03:52,09
00:03:52,17
00:03:53,68
00:03:54,36
00:03:54,79
00:03:55,73
00:03:55,74
00:03:55,82
00:03:57,11
00:03:57,16
00:03:57,20
00:03:57,50
00:03:57,84
00:03:57,90
00:03:58,17
00:03:58,48
00:03:58,58
00:03:59,08
00:04:01,50



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Elite-w

©CoOoNogkrLODE

=
= o

fun-class

84
18
92
72
55
13
49
64
39
22
98
75
58
52
90
68
86
101
65
81
95
46
50
16
73
62
37
91
97
100
7
43
74

307
306
304
314
312
302
309
313
315
305
308
301

535
465
555
541
527
523
413
522
553
512
514
457
547
486
419
495

Andras Miklos
Robert Fahrngruber
Richard Lesiak
Balint Temesi
Philipp Ostermann
Erik Chudy
Benjamin Meier
Bork Schitzenhofer
Julian Kraus
Michael Grohmann
Adam Kiss

Gergely Veres
Philipp Podbrecnik
Florian Nagele
Martin Schellberger
Raphael Spitzer
Gergely Kantor
Nestor Reyes
Rainer Sendlinger
Rene Wirnsberger
Balint Kelemen
Martin Markov
Andras Mészaros
Daniel Dobler
Lubomir Todorov
Sascha Reinsberger
Patrick Kontschieder
Arnold Mayer
Szabolcs Storozynski
Miklos Katanal
Rossen Kovachev
Attila Liszi

Ferenc Téth

Helene Valerie Fruhwirth
Jana Bartova

Elke Rabeder
Tamara Maria Ulrich
Karin Pasterer
Katarina Pialova

Iris Miskulnig
Claudia Timm
Viktéria Bereczki
Boglarka Veres
Timea Ella Jonas
Petra Bernhard

Erich Wieland

Roman Lagler

Peter Keresztes

Michi Staufer

Daniel Tulla

Alen Sumandl

Rade Curcic

Markus Steiner
Michael Lackner
Stephan Schneider
Michael Schustereder
Gunter Kornberger
Stefan Kénigsmayr
Alexander Naringbauer
Rudi Dorotka

Peter Pingitzer

HUN19861225
AUT19800927
AUT19881216
HUN1991105
AUT19900924
SVK19840413
AUT19871027
AUT19860630
AUT19910531
AUT19880413
HUN19901228
HUN19871230
AUT19850919
AUT19850714
AUT19830829
AUT19841003
HUN19881213
VEN19860904
GER19840623
AUT19840423
HUN19860216
BUL19851016
HUN19851027
AUT19820513
BUL19770122
AUT19921229
AUT19890689
HUN19920330
HUN19710720
HUN1991
BUL19881118
HUN19921029
HUN19890816

AUT19830811
CZE19900217
AUT19770526
AUT19921003
AUT19910913
SVK19891218
AUT19830120
GER19760425
HUN19810911
HUN19900215
SLO19901002
AUT19801118

AUT1989
AUT1975
HUN1993
AUT1979
AUT1987
SLO1991
SRB1968
AUT1991
AUT1995
AUT1993
AUT1993
AUT19840329
AUT1984
AUT1987
AUT1983
AUT19880531

bikestore.cc

Isport

Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc
KHC Kaktus Bike Bratislava
Bikestore / Bodenhaftung

Auner DH Riders

Bike Support Giant
Lapierre-Morethanbike/Koolstop

Bringabanda sc
Bikestore/Bodenhaftung

Bikepark Leogang
ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft

Gambo Racing/Bikestore
URC Bikestore

DRAG

DOKE

DH-Team Egle

DRAG

UNION VR mountainbiker.at
Revolution-Racing

DRAG
LiMIT Racing Team
Tamasi Downhill Team

Alpine Commencal

SK Grafobal Mondraker 661
Revolution Racing

ASKO Trendsport

YT Industries

KHC Kaktus bike Bratislava
RTM Morewood Austria
RC Alpine Commencal
Danger Zone Racing Team
2GP Limit Team

KD Rajd Trek

Alpine Commencal

mé&m bikeshop
RTM-Morewood

Moreboards.com, POC , Giant
Specialized Concept Store Maribor
RTM Morewood

M&M Bikeshop
McDonald’s / Injoy International
bangbros Kif.

Team Bikesupport
Redneck Riders

00:04:02,75
00:04:03,39
00:04.03,77
00:04.04,44
00:04:04,60
00:04:05,43
00:04:06,82
00:04:07,29
00:04.:08,76
00:04:09,15
00:04:09,34
00:04:09,74
00:04:10,44
00:04:10,79
00:04:10,85
00:04:11,11
00:04:13,39
00:04:14,62
00:04:15,38
00:04:15,58
00:04:17,23
00:04:26,35
00:04:28,81
00:04:31,19
00:04:31,32
00:04:40,02
00:04:47,85
00:04:48,20
00:05:05,75
00:05:32,97
00:05:41,16
00:08:17,54
DNS

00:04:14,48
00:04:25,04
00:04:25,48
00:04:45,78
00:04:46,36
00:04:55,19
00:04:56,62
00:05:09,15
00:05:12,18
00:05:32,71
00:05:53,72
DQ

00:03:42,24
00:03:45,88
00:03:46,57
00:03:46,63
00:03:48,68
00:03:51,97
00:03:52,13
00:03:52,40
00:03:54,65
00:03:55,25
00:03:55,85
00:03:58,89
00:04:00,60
00:04:00,96
00:04:02,26
00:04:02,67



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

517
448
483
511
488
538
530
508
550
416
490
435
434
410
403
491
462
477
405
404
545
510
493
548
424
456
489
501
525
427
409
551
528
464
539
534
492
420
438
544
473
468
460
526
554
556
444
481
449
482
531
552
452
504
439
415
494
471
543
446
412
407
451

Nicolas Sied|

Laszlo Keresztes
Bastian Meier

Jernej Smole

Stefan Nohrer

David Wundsam
Gerhard Wagenhofer
David Schinnerl
Hennig Bernhard

Topolovec David Davorin

Stefan Oberbichler
Bedrich Hajek
Oliver Haider
Thomas Boldl
Daniel Apreutesei
Felix Ochnitzberger
Alois Kroll

Markus Maurer
Erwin Aydin
Christian Arzt
Alexander Vogl
Hannes Schmiderer
Toni Pec

Getj6 Molnar
Christoph Feimuth
Gernot Koller
Michael N6éhrer
Peter Roschner
Stefan Szigeti
Krisztian Fodor
Alexander Binder
Csanad Maroti
Jirgen Verba
Dominik Kuzdas
Balazs Ziské
Philipp Weinberger
Markus Pacher
Philipp Eisl

Paul Heimel
Dénes Horvath
Andreas Maderbacher
Manuel Lichtscheidl
Daniel Kraut
Patrick Teufl

Klaus Molnhuber
Krisztian Vitai
Markus Kainz
Simon Mayer
Jirgen Kiegerll
Alexander Mayerhofer
Philipp Walkner
Jakob Fusban
Julian Kleiner
Lukas Sarek
Michael Hein
Laurenz Dann
Bernhard Pillinger
Josef List

Janos Bibok
Michael Kath
Oliver Brozek
Mihai Bartha
Dominik Kiss

AUT1982
HUN1988
AUT1989
SLO1989
AUT19921212
AUT1991
AUT1983
AUT1987
AUT1975
SLO1985
AUT1987
CZE19850404
AUT1989
AUT1987
AUT1981
AUT1990
AUT1990
AUT19841028
AUT1986
AUT1983
AUT1991
AUT1975
HUN1982
HUN1994
AUT1988
AUT19850727
AUT19830716
AUT1979
AUT19910605
HUN1982
AUT1991
HUN1981
AUT1989
AUT1989
HUN1978
AUT1984
AUT1979
AUT1992
AUT1987
HUN1990
AUT19820427
AUT1983
AUT1982
AUT1985
AUT1973
HUN1992
AUT1976
AUT19840712
AUT1986
AUT19890513
AUT1988
AUT1987
AUT1983
CZE19840908
GER1988
AUT1989
AUT1985
AUT1978
HUN1971
AUT1988
AUT1989
ROM1977
AUT1988

RC Alpine Commencal
M-bike

URC Bikestore.cc

| feel TopoLOVEC

Redneck Riders MTB-Verein

RTM Morewood
quasimodo

00:04:02,90
00:04:04,22
00:04:04,31
00:04:04,65
00:04:04,90
00:04:05,78
00:04:06,10
00:04:06,95

RC Alpine Commencal Cycling Team 00:04:07,19

| feel TopoLOVEC
Bikebox Racing

00:04:07,58
00:04.07,74

Mongoose Dolekop.com Downhill Te¢ 00:04:07,75

SV-Kirnberg

Bikestore/Bodenhaftung
Vertical Ops. Downhill Team
URC Wals Siezenheim
flowmotion SU

Malilis.de

downhill-rangers.com

Mattos Sports & Fashion
Redneck Riders MTB-Verein
Redneck Riders

Slickers Crew

ironracing

4sport.hu

RTM Morewood

Vertical Ops Downhill Team
www.4sport.hu

mé&m bikeshop

RC Kreuzer
Futtla Racing Team

00:04.07,78
00:04.:08,24
00:04.08,31
00:04.08,54
00:04.:08,59
00:04:08,96
00:04:09,30
00:04:10,41
00:04:10,62
00:04:10,68
00:04:10,85
00:04:10,97
00:04:11,71
00:04:12,18
00:04:12,26
00:04:12,73
00:04:13,61
00:04:13,76
00:04:14,44
00:04:14,84
00:04:15,98
00:04:16,09
00:04:16,43
00:04:17,55
00:04:18,33
00:04:18,77
00:04:19,40
00:04:19,77
00:04:20,19
00:04:20,27
00:04:20,84

DESIGN-SOLUTIONS.AT-RacingTea 00:04:21,38

Slidebird Sports
flowmotion SU

Mattos Sports & Fashion
iron racing
bikesupport.at

EDs Firearms & supplies

DOLEKOP:COM DOWNHILL TEAM

RSV-Garching

Auner DH Riders

iron racing
RC Kreuzer
MindLess
bikeboard.at

00:04:22,40
00:04:23,56
00:04:23,79
00:04:24,31
00:04:24,82
00:04:25,05
00:04:25,89
00:04:26,58
00:04:26,73
00:04:27,78
00:04:28,12
00:04:28,39
00:04:29,15
00:04:29,97
00:04:31,31
00:04:31,46
00:04:31,49
00:04:31,82
00:04:33,78



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

fun-class W

S A

Junior

470
536
549
520
411
472
515
509
479
558
463
402
406
447
503
537
518
505
546
469
498
414
458
421
559
418
436
431
453
455
484
485
487
496
540
542

906
905
902
901
904
557

832
831
805
830
809
815
825
803
810
814
822
817
811
835
812
826
806
816
824

Konstantin Lippitsch
Andreas Winkler
Raphael Frick
Dominik Steiger
Raphael Boos
Markus Luef

Martin Schweiberl
Matthias Schlogl
Manuel Mayer
Bence LOoki

Daniel Krumbdck
Florian Ammer
Lukas Barta

Jorg Keller

Klaus Rotheneder
Andy Witt

Maté Simon
Michael Schabauer
Bence Salimosi
Markus Lindner
Christoph Riegler
Norbert Czako
Vedran Kos
Roman Englmayer
Viktor Hegedis
Sebastian Donnemiller
Markus Hauer
David Grafinger
David Knébl

Péter Kollar
Sebastian Moser
Georg Nagl

Balazs Németh
Richard Poltrum
Rainer Wollendorfer
Patrik Ungvari

Carina Z6chbauer
Claudia Stark
Birgit Noha

Nina Fahrner
Jasmin Spitz

Lucie Zaklasnikova

Slawomir Kukasik
David Trummer
Kevin Frisch
Andas Falndi
Martin Holler

Petr Mach

Kucian Vit

Thibaut Debrabandere
Viktor ik
Alexander Kurz
Samuel Pivko
Michael Mihlegger
David Kaposzta
Gébor Palotai
Krisztian Kovacs
Armin Weber
Daniel Galavits
Christoph Mauser
Jan Uruba

AUT1995
AUT1992
AUT1989
AUT1986
AUT1978
AUT1975
AUT

AUT1984
AUT1991
HUN1994
AUT1981
AUT1991
AUT1989
AUT1985
AUT1992
AUT1990
HUN1992
AUT1987
HUN1992
AUT1984
AUT1984
HUN1980
AUT1975
AUT1984
HUN1995
AUT1994
AUT1981
AUT1990
AUT1986
HUN1994
AUT1993
AUT1984
HUN

AUT1982
AUT1978
HUN1991

AUT1992
AUT1978
AUT1969
AUT1990
AUT1988
CZE1985

POL19930501
AUT19940601
AUT19930615
HUN19940821
AUT19931028
CZE19939160
CZE19940131
BEL19930325

SVK19940719
AUT19941127
SVK19931220
AUT19930526
HUN19941006
HUN19940327
HUN19930306
AUT19933011
HUN19940623
AUT19930410
CZE19941127

Rooksta Racing

Zau[:ber:]g Riders

Auner DH Riders
Radsport Sommer

Leidinger Downhillas
Rooksta Racing

RC Alpine Commencal
MBKSE

00:04:34,34
00:04:34,58
00:04:34,96
00:04:35,14
00:04:35,98
00:04:37,71
00:04:37,89
00:04:38,13
00:04:38,39
00:04:39,00
00:04:40,41
00:04:42,31
00:04:43,10
00:04:44,69
00:04:46,46
00:04:50,88
00:04:51,06

Bike the Bugles MTB Club Krumbach 00:04:51,60

No Jumpers

Mattos Sports & Fashion
Sportstuff Racing

Poser Racing

No Jumpers

Pedalritter

Rooksta Racing
Sportstuff Racing
mé&m bikeshop
Team Evil Knievel
Sportstuff Racing

RTM Morewood
Team Stark Racing

Gravity Union
Giant
DOLEKOP.COM DOWNHILL TEAM

Revolution-Racing

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz

SK Grafobal 661

SK Grafobal Mondraker 661
Canfield Brothers Factory
KHC Kaktus Bike

Redneck Riders

RC AlpineCommencal

Méatrai Betyarok KSE
UNIO VR mountainbiker.at
Biciklon SC

sk grafobal mondraker 661

00:04:58,97
00:04:59,07
00:05:00,93
00:05:01,26
00:05:03,98
00:05:11,74
00:05:56,87
00:05:57,19
DQ

DQ

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:04:33,02
00:05:25,68
00:06:10,45
00:06:27,31
00:06:54,39
DNS

00:03:36,83
00:03:39,81
00:03:50,89
00:03:50,91
00:03:55,10
00:03:56,91
00:04:00,12
00:04:01,39
00:04:02,06
00:04:02,62
00:04:02,94
00:04.:06,81
00:04:10,17
00:04:11,27
00:04:11,72
00:04:12,00
00:04:12,40
00:04:16,22
00:04:16,32



20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
Master

= C
_o.@.oo.\‘p’p":h?o!\’!"l:

e e
arwbdpE

808 Florentin Haunold
834 Gabor Palfy

823 Christoph Repay
801 Georg Aumillner
836 Peter Boronjak

833 Oliver Kéhler

819 Eric Neumdiller

818 Gergely Daniel Nagy

220 Markus Lierzer

205 Peter Deppner

234 Petr Tlustos

218 Werner Jessner

202 Jaroslav Chytil

227 Sebastian Schreinmoser
238 Markus Krapfenbauer
235 Georg Vit

223 Gordon Nogalla

201 Mario Arn

217 Mario Jantsch

209 Deli Gyozo

212 Willi Hofer

233 Filip Svrcek

224 Christian Panzer

221 Petr Machalek

236 Roland Wolf

240 Laszlo Filo

226 Patrick Schickengruber
208 Christoph Grill

229 Harald Schwarz

216 Oskar Jancik

237 Kalman Szenasi

213 Boris Horvath

210 Csaba Halasz

231 Josef Spacil

203 Simon Daniel

228 Max Schuster

207 Hannes Fleischhacker
222 Johann Neumdller
204 Georg Danner

215 Johannes Hwang
214 Stefan Horvath

704 Maté Ettingshausen
701 Marcus Allacher
703 Pascal Engel

715 Simon Szoke

710 Stefan Strohmayer
802 Petr Cech

711 Georg Wolf

820 Peter Ondus

708 Markus Pausackler
706 Dominik Losak
707 Julian Neubauer
712 Bernhard Zeiler
702 Daniel Boroznaki
913 Lisa Kreuzer

713 Filap Morvai

709 Mate Szabolcs
714 Marcel Kubator
716 Aron Kubinszky

AUT19930129
HUN19931006
AUT19931015
AUT19930518
HUN19940824
AUT19930322
AUT19940726
AUT19930802

AUT19771017
AUT19710824
CZE19790704
AUT19750521
CZE19790704
AUT19790717
AUT19740704
AUT19770302
GER19780730
AUT19751111
GER19800926
HUN19720401
AUT19700221
CZE19800402
AUT19780713
CZE19780824
AUT19790424
HUN19770417
AUT19760806
AUT19760708
AUT19720202
CZE19773411
HUN19770727
SVK19781019
HUN19701025
CZE19790823
AUT19770308
AUT19581223
AUT19790120
AUT19640717
AUT19670803
AUT19740801
AUT19771223

HUN19950903
AUT19950622
AUT19960622
HUN19951206
AUT19950424
CZE19950525
AUT19960722
SVK19951223
AUT19951016
CZE19960123
AUT19970110
AUT19970320
HUN19960217
AUT19950124
HUN19950107
HUN19960112
HUN19960303
HUN1996

lapierre morethanbike

iron racing
Iron Racing

RC Arb6 Freistadt
Egri Hegyikerékparos SE

bc stoahupfa

SU MTB Team

Dolekop.com Downbhill Team
Specialized Mountainbiker.at
4EVER CYKLOBULIS
Canfield Brothers Factory
Zauberberg Riders

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Klgft
Trailsolutions

Flatout Racing

Gambo Racing

2GP Racing

www.bikerides

Dolekop.com Downbhill Team

Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc
ROCK-MACHINE-CYKLOMAX-BRS

Slidebird Sports

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
Revolution Racing
Team Instec

GT Czech Team

ROCK-MACHINE-CYKLOMAX-BRS

PELLS TEAM MEATFLY

00:04:18,48
00:04:31,20
00:04:36,51
00:04:38,25
00:04:38,50
00:04:41,18
00:04:42,44
00:04:50,97

00:03:47,00
00:03:47,59
00:03:56,61
00:03:56,67
00:03:57,32
00:03:57,68
00:03:59,47
00:03:59,90
00:03:59,93
00:04:00,58
00:04:02,23
00:04:02,62
00:04:03,69
00:04:04,50
00:04:06,03
00:04.07,27
00:04:07,46
00:04:12,35
00:04:14,96
00:04:15,52
00:04:16,03
00:04:17,56
00:04:19,71
00:04:20,04
00:04:22,60
00:04:24,10

ARBO ASKO BANG BROTHERS KL/00:04:30,57

muskelkater genesis

FB Factory Racing

RC Arb6 Freistadt
REVOLUTION-RACING
bikesupport

Slidebird Sports

2GP LiMIT Team
RC Alpine Commencal

The Gap

SK Grafobal Modraker-661

RC Andasbiken

KHC Kaktusbike Bratislava

A-BMX Racing Team Styria
Sk Grafobal Mondraker-661
iron racing

Alpine Commencal

00:04:33,89
00:04:41,41
00:04:53,56
00:04:54,64
DNF
DNS

00:03:52,09
00:03:59,99
00:04:03,23
00:04:03,32
00:04.04,24
00:04.:06,16
00:04:10,45
00:04:15,89
00:04:17,63
00:04:19,61
00:04:33,49
00:04:33,83

RC Alpine Commencal Austria UCI M 00:04:41,96

RC Kreuzer

2GP Limit Team

00:05:02,19
00:05:19,67
DNS
DNS
DNS



Osterr. Staatsmeisterschaft und Osterr. Meisterschaft - Downhill

FINAL-Lauf
Rk BIB
Elite -m

1. 1
2. 6
3. 2
4, 4
5. 5
6. 3
7. 9
8. 30
9. 43
10. 51
11. 99
12. 8
13. 89
14. 10
15. 93
16. 28
17. 29
18. 80
19. 60
20. 53
21. 23
22. 34
23. 85
24. 44
25. 87
26. 61
27. 59
28. 24
29. 47
30. 71
31. 11
32. 12
33. 36
34. 41
35. 57
36. 66
37. 76
38. 37
39. 94
40. 102
41. 40
42. 64
43. 7
44, 27
45, 48
46. 70
47. 25
48. 13
49, 92
50. 20
51. 17
52. 55
53. 103
54. 96

28. - 29. Mai 2011

Name

Markus Pekoll
Boris Tetzlaff
Brook MacDonald
Luke Strobel

Wyn Masters

Filip Polc

Mathias Haas
Rudiger Jahnel
Attila Liszi

Martin Mikulenka
Max Leitsberger
Mario Sieder
Arkadiusz Perin
Matthias Stonig
Mikolaj Wincenciak
Vlastimil Hyncica
Philipp Inselsbacher
Florian Wilhelm
Benedikt Purner
Robert Nagl
Manuel Gruber
Erik Kimmel

Miklos Kantor
Rajmund Lukacs
Andreas Zehentner
Mario Reinbacher
Tomas Polasek
Jonke Hendrik
Petr Matyas
Andras Szecskay
Patrick Baueregger
Pavel Cep

Kevin Kontschieder
Lukas Kuffer
Markus Planitzer
Gerhard Senfter
Stefan Vaitl

Patrick Kontschieder
Tomasz Jezierski
Attila Kovacs
Halasz Krisztian
Bork Schitzenhofer
Rossen Kovachev
Attila Hutter

Stefan Mauser
Endre Szabo
Andras Hodi

Erik Chudy
Richard Lesiak
Peter Gacs
Christoph Eder
Philipp Ostermann
Gabor Vigh-Kiss
Richard Sykora

UCl

AUT19871310

AUT19900121

NZL19911125

USA19860624
NZL19871804

SVK19820410

AUT19810330

AUT19811105

HUN19921029
CZE19880112

AUT19901005

AUT19870908

POL19880419

AUT19890616

POL19870706

CZE19780316

AUT19881203

AUT19910821

AUT19820824
AUT19860509

AUT19921127

CZE19910408

HUN19910404
HUN19900521
AUT19880406

AUT19900225

CZE19880403

AUT19770223
CZE19920918
HUN19831224
AUT19890421
CZE19860111
AUT19890618
GER19890518
AUT19900521
AUT19821115
AUT19890408
AUT19890689
POL19860125
HUN19880214
HUN19800603
AUT19860630
BUL19881118

HUN19870624
AUT19900629
HUN19841223
HUN19830626
SVK19840413
AUT19881216
HUN19860206
AUT19861223
AUT19900924
HUN19830227
CZE1987030

Semmering/NO

Team

MS EVIL RACING

Alpine Commencal

MS EVII RACING

MS EVIL RACING

MS EVIL RACING

MS EVIL RACING

Alpine Commencal
Specialized-mountainbiker.at
LiMIT Racing Team

SK Grafobal mondraker 661
Rennverein Lei-Power.com ASVO
RC WSV Schladming

Canfield Brothers Factory

SK Grafobal Mondraker 661
Lietz Sport Racing

iron racing

O’fetzn Racing

Union Zau[:ber:]g Riders
Alpine Commencal

Polcster racing

LiMIT Racing Team
Revolution-Racing

URC Bikestore
Blockbuster DH Team
RC Andas Biken
HEARTATTACK RACING
KD Rajd Trek

AUNER DH RIDERS
Krabcycles Specialized
Revolution Racing

Amok Racing

Canfield Brothers Factory
ofetzn racing

WSV Schladming
Revolution-Racing

Auner DH Riders
DRAG
2GP LiMIiT Team

LiMIT Racing Team
LiMIT Racing Team
KHC Kaktus Bike Bratislava

LiMIT Racing Team
Revolution Racing
Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc

Time

00:03:20,51
00:03:22,91
00:03:27,06
00:03:27,43
00:03:27,63
00:03:30,36
00:03:30,49
00:03:31,10
00:03:31,16
00:03:31,57
00:03:31,67
00:03:32,37
00:03:33,31
00:03:34,76
00:03:35,17
00:03:36,22
00:03:36,98
00:03:37,28
00:03:38,13
00:03:38,35
00:03:38,94
00:03:39,19
00:03:39,61
00:03:39,72
00:03:43,00
00:03:43,06
00:03:43,65
00:03:43,91
00:03:44,31
00:03:44,96
00:03:45,08
00:03:45,45
00:03:45,58
00:03:45,71
00:03:46,23
00:03:46,63
00:03:46,75
00:03:46,81
00:03:48,26
00:03:49,05
00:03:49,35
00:03:50,07
00:03:50,07
00:03:50,23
00:03:50,39
00:03:51,07
00:03:52,05
00:03:52,61
00:03:52,91
00:03:54,13
00:03:54,28
00:03:54,53
00:03:55,71
00:03:55,76



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

m
=
)
=

©CoOoNogkLODE

10.
11.
12.

83
88
52
72
58
39
84
54
63
18
90
19
49
75
68
100
95
98
16
50
65
46
101
22
33
73
35
86
62
91
97
21
74
77
81

301
307
306
304
302
314
312
313
315
309
308
305

fun-class -m

©CoNogkrODE

11.
12.
13.
14.

541
535
484
523
465
522
547
527
514
457
488
517
419
434

Csaba Gynlai
Gergo Pala

Florian Nagele
Balint Temesi
Philipp Podbrecnik
Julian Kraus
Andras Miklos
Matthias Obermair
Thomas Schmied
Robert Fahrngruber
Martin Schellberger
Peter Felber
Benjamin Meier
Gergely Veres
Raphael Spitzer
Miklos Katanal
Balint Kelemen
Adam Kiss

Daniel Dobler
Andras Mészaros
Rainer Sendlinger
Martin Markov
Nestor Reyes
Michael Grohmann
Thomas Kaltenbdck
Lubomir Todorov
Leopold Kdlliner
Gergely Kantor
Sascha Reinsberger
Arnold Mayer
Szabolcs Storozynski
Andreas Gasser
Ferenc Téth

Elias Vonier

Rene Wirnsberger

Petra Bernhard

Helene Valerie Fruhwirth

Jana Bartova

Elke Rabeder
Katarina Pialova
Tamara Maria Ulrich
Karin Pasterer
Claudia Timm
Viktéria Bereczki
Iris Miskulnig

Timea Ella Jonas
Boglarka Veres

Michi Staufer

Erich Wieland
Sebastian Moser
Alen Sumandl
Roman Lagler
Markus Steiner
Stefan Kénigsmayr
Daniel Tulla
Michael Schustereder
Gunter Kornberger
Stefan Nohrer
Nicolas Sied|

Rudi Dorotka
Oliver Haider

HUN19840724
HUN19921117
AUT19850714
HUN1991105
AUT19850919
AUT19910531
HUN19861225
AUT19900209
AUT19920801
AUT19800927
AUT19830829
AUT19841124
AUT19871027
HUN19871230
AUT19841003
HUN1991
HUN19860216
HUN19901228
AUT19820513
HUN19851027
GER19840623
BUL19851016
VEN19860904
AUT19880413
AUT19911110
BUL19770122
AUT19921104
HUN19881213
AUT19921229
HUN19920330
HUN19710720
AUT19900406
HUN19890816
AUT19901802
AUT19840423

AUT19801118
AUT19830811
CZE19900217
AUT19770526
SVK19891218
AUT19921003
AUT19910913
GER19760425
HUN19810911
AUT19830120
SLO19901002
HUN19900215

AUT1979
AUT1989
AUT1993
SLO1991
AUT1975
AUT1991
AUT1984
AUT1987
AUT1993
AUT19840329
AUT19921212
AUT1882
AUT1983
AUT1989

Team TPC-SE

Isport
Bikestore/Bodenhaftung
Bike Support Giant

revolution racing

Alpine Commencal
bikestore.cc

Bikepark Leogang

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft
Bikestore / Bodenhaftung
Bringabanda sc

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft

DH-Team Egle

DOKE

Gambo Racing/Bikestore
DRAG

Lapierre-Morethanbike/Koolstop
Lietz Sport

DRAG
Specialized-Mountainbiker

UNION VR mountainbiker.at

Canfield Brothers Factory
Tamasi Downhill Team
Alpreif Gloryfy

URC Bikestore

Alpine Commencal

Alpine Commencal

SK Grafobal Mondraker 661
Revolution Racing

KHC Kaktus bike Bratislava
ASKO Trendsport

YT Industries

RC Alpine Commencal
Danger Zone Racing Team
RTM Morewood Austria

KD Rajd Trek

2GP Limit Team

mé&m bikeshop

mé&m bikeshop

Specialized Concept Store Maribor
RTM-Morewood

Moreboards.com, POC , Giant
McDonald’s / Injoy International
bangbros Kif.

Redneck Riders MTB-Verein
RC Alpine Commencal

Team Bikesupport
SV-Kirnberg

00:03:56,30
00:03:56,92
00:03:57,77
00:03:58,81
00:04:00,15
00:04:00,22
00:04:01,44
00:04:01,78
00:04:01,86
00:04:02,22
00:04:02,70
00:04:02,91
00:04:04,59
00:04.:06,85
00:04:07,86
00:04:07,90
00:04:09,08
00:04:11,48
00:04:11,93
00:04:12,39
00:04:16,10
00:04:16,47
00:04:16,87
00:04:20,87
00:04:26,07
00:04:33,24
00:04:33,85
00:04:38,87
00:04:41,59
00:04:48,08
00:05:09,14
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:03:51,33
00:04:13,97
00:04:19,14
00:04:21,07
00:04:38,33
00:04:40,56
00:04:43,59
00:05:01,66
00:05:10,14
00:05:12,85
00:05:14,56
00:05:22,59

00:03:38,96
00:03:39,67
00:03:41,96
00:03:42,45
00:03:43,52
00:03:46,55
00:03:50,32
00:03:51,76
00:03:52,50
00:03:52,73
00:03:54,04
00:03:55,04
00:03:55,22
00:03:55,41



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

538
545
436
462
530
555
496
525
410
495
427
539
485
534
489
548
416
501
552
510
404
508
550
409
431
464
420
551
493
438
477
511
490
492
460
504
424
486
448
526
403
444
528
483
549
471
491
556
509
542
407
481
554
452
482
468
531
412
411
479
470
402
451

David Wundsam
Alexander Vogl|
Markus Hauer
Alois Kroll

Gerhard Wagenhofer
Peter Keresztes
Richard Poltrum
Stefan Szigeti
Thomas BoldI
Peter Pingitzer
Krisztian Fodor
Balazs Ziské
Georg Nagl

Philipp Weinberger
Michael Néhrer
Getj6 Molnar

Topolovec David Davorin

Peter RGschner
Jakob Fusban
Hannes Schmiderer
Christian Arzt
David Schinnerl
Hennig Bernhard
Alexander Binder
David Grafinger
Dominik Kuzdas
Philipp Eisl

Csanad Maroti

Toni Pec

Paul Heimel
Markus Maurer
Jernej Smole
Stefan Oberbichler
Markus Pacher
Daniel Kraut

Lukas Sarek
Christoph Feimuth
Alexander Naringbauer
Laszlo Keresztes
Patrick Teufl

Daniel Apreutesei
Markus Kainz
Jirgen Verba
Bastian Meier
Raphael Frick
Josef List

Felix Ochnitzberger
Krisztian Vitai
Matthias Schlogl
Patrik Ungvari
Mihai Bartha
Simon Mayer

Klaus Molnhuber
Julian Kleiner
Alexander Mayerhofer
Manuel Lichtscheidl
Philipp Walkner
Oliver Brozek
Raphael Boos
Manuel Mayer
Konstantin Lippitsch
Florian Ammer
Dominik Kiss

AUT1991
AUT1991
AUT1981
AUT1990
AUT1983
HUN1993
AUT1982
AUT19910605
AUT1987
AUT19880531
HUN1982
HUN1978
AUT1984
AUT1984
AUT19830716
HUN1994
SLO1985
AUT1979
AUT1987
AUT1975
AUT1983
AUT1987
AUT1975
AUT1991
AUT1990
AUT1989
AUT1992
HUN1981
HUN1982
AUT1987
AUT19841028
SLO1989
AUT1987
AUT1979
AUT1982
CZE19840908
AUT1988
AUT1987
HUN1988
AUT1985
AUT1981
AUT1976
AUT1989
AUT1989
AUT1989
AUT1987
AUT1990
HUN1992
AUT1984
HUN1991
ROM1977
AUT19840712
AUT1973
AUT1983
AUT1989
AUT1983
AUT1988
AUT1989
AUT1978
AUT1991
AUT1995
AUT1991
AUT1988

Pedalritter
URC Wals Siezenheim
RTM Morewood

ironracing
Redneck Riders
4sport.hu
www.4sport.hu
Team Evil Knievel

Redneck Riders

| feel TopoLOVEC
Slickers Crew

downhill-rangers.com

quasimodo

00:03:55,59
00:03:55,94
00:03:56,62
00:03:57,64
00:03:57,83
00:03:59,00
00:03:59,90
00:04:00,40
00:04:01,41
00:04:02,48
00:04:02,88
00:04:02,98
00:04.:03,27
00:04:03,37
00:04:03,43
00:04:04,18
00:04:04,60
00:04.04,72
00:04.04,84
00:04:05,27
00:04.05,58
00:04.05,64

RC Alpine Commencal Cycling Team 00:04:06,29

RTM Morewood

flowmotion SU

| feel TopoLOVEC
Bikebox Racing
mé&m bikeshop
Futtla Racing Team

DOLEKOP:COM DOWNHILL TEAM
Mattos Sports & Fashion

M-bike

DESIGN-SOLUTIONS.AT-RacingTe:

Bikestore/Bodenhaftung
Slidebird Sports

Vertical Ops Downhill Team

URC Bikestore.cc

Auner DH Riders

Vertical Ops. Downhill Team

MindLess
flowmotion SU

EDs Firearms & supplies

iron racing
RC Kreuzer
bikesupport.at
RC Kreuzer

Rooksta Racing
Leidinger Downhillas
bikeboard.at

00:04.:06,39
00:04.08,89
00:04:09,17
00:04:09,46
00:04:09,49
00:04:09,91
00:04:10,49
00:04:10,52
00:04:11,13
00:04:11,62
00:04:11,64
00:04:11,93
00:04:12,01
00:04:12,19
00:04:12,35
00:04:14,82
00:04:15,38
00:04:15,46
00:04:15,81
00:04:15,97
00:04:16,28
00:04:16,28
00:04:16,46
00:04:17,42
00:04:17,50
00:04:17,85
00:04:18,18
00:04:19,19
00:04:20,64
00:04:20,77
00:04:20,99
00:04:24,36
00:04:25,01
00:04:25,08
00:04:26,32
00:04:26,54
00:04:27,05
00:04:29,47
00:04:29,56
00:04:30,45



78. 406
79. 515
80. 446
81. 498

82. 449

83. 546
84. 544
85. 455
86. 463

87. 505
88. 415
89. 503
90. 447
91. 518
92. 413
93. 537
94. 469
95. 414
96. 421
97. 458
98. 494
99. 472
100. 435
101. 473
102. 559
536
405
543
418
453
456
487
512
520
540
553
558
fun-class -w
1. 906
2. 557
3. 905
4, 901
5. 902
6. 904
Junioren
1. 811
2. 832
3. 831
4, 814
5. 805
6. 822
7. 830
8. 815
9. 824
10. 825
11. 810
12. 809
13. 808
14. 812
15. 806
16. 835
17. 817
18. 826

Lukas Barta

Martin Schweiberl
Michael Kath
Christoph Riegler
Jirgen Kiegerll
Bence Salimosi
Dénes Horvath
Péter Kollar

Daniel Krumbdck
Michael Schabauer
Laurenz Dann
Klaus Rotheneder
Jorg Keller

Maté Simon

Rade Curcic

Andy Witt

Markus Lindner
Norbert Czako
Roman Englmayer
Vedran Kos
Bernhard Pillinger
Markus Luef
Bedrich Hajek
Andreas Maderbacher
Viktor Hegedis
Andreas Winkler
Erwin Aydin

Janos Bibok
Sebastian Donnemiller
David Knébl
Gernot Koller
Balazs Németh
Stephan Schneider
Dominik Steiger
Rainer Wollendorfer
Michael Lackner
Bence LOoki

Carina Z6chbauer
Lucie Zaklasnikova
Claudia Stark

Nina Fahrner

Birgit Noha

Jasmin Spitz

David Kaposzta
Slawomir Kukasik
David Trummer
Alexander Kurz
Kevin Frisch
Samuel Pivko
Andas Falndi
Petr Mach

Jan Uruba
Kucian Vit

Viktor ik

Martin Holler
Florentin Haunold
Krisztian Kovacs
Daniel Galavits
Gébor Palotai
Michael Mihlegger
Armin Weber

AUT1989
AUT1983
AUT1988
AUT1984
AUT1986
HUN1992
HUN1990
HUN1994
AUT1981
AUT1987
AUT1989
AUT1992
AUT1985
HUN1992
SRB1968
AUT1990
AUT1984
HUN1980
AUT1984
AUT1975
AUT1985
AUT1975
CZE19850404
AUT19820427
HUN1995
AUT1992
AUT1986
HUN1971
AUT1994
AUT1986
AUT19850727
HUN
AUT1993
AUT1986
AUT1978
AUT1995
HUN1994

AUT1992
CZE1985
AUT1978
AUT1990
AUT1969
AUT1988

HUN19941006
POL19930501
AUT19940601
AUT19941127
AUT19930615
SVK19931220
HUN19940821
CZE19939160
CZE19941127
CZE19940131
SVK19940719
AUT19931028
AUT19930129
HUN19930306
HUN19940623
HUN19940327
AUT19930526
AUT19933011

Radsport Sommer

iron racing

Mattos Sports & Fashion
Mattos Sports & Fashion

Sportstuff Racing

Bike the Bugles MTB Club Krumbach

Rooksta Racing
MBKSE

RTM Morewood

RC Alpine Commencal
No Jumpers

Sportstuff Racing

No Jumpers

Poser Racing

Auner DH Riders
Mongoose Dolekop.com Downhill Tei

Mailis.de

Rooksta Racing

Redneck Riders MTB-Verein
Sportstuff Racing

M&M Bikeshop

Zau[:ber:]g Riders

RTM Morewood

DOLEKOP.COM DOWNHILL TEAM
Team Stark Racing

Gravity Union

Giant

Revolution-Racing
Redneck Riders

SK Grafobal 661

sk grafobal mondraker 661
SK Grafobal Mondraker 661
KHC Kaktus Bike

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
lapierre morethanbike
Méatrai Betyarok KSE
Biciklon SC

RC AlpineCommencal
UNIO VR mountainbiker.at

00:04:31,30
00:04:31,72
00:04:34,78
00:04:36,11
00:04:37,17
00:04:37,26
00:04:37,53
00:04:38,44
00:04:40,63
00:04:41,79
00:04:42,44
00:04:43,51
00:04:44,14
00:04:46,23
00:04:50,58
00:04:52,13
00:04:52,88
00:04:54,23
00:04:56,74
00:05:01,26
00:05:05,60
00:05:20,34
00:05:30,01
00:05:32,03
00:05:51,74
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:04:32,32
00:05:13,07
00:05:21,27
00:05:45,97
00:06:02,55
00:06:14,27

00:00:00,00
00:03:30,29
00:03:34,74
00:03:42,23
00:03:45,26
00:03:45,33
00:03:47,02
00:03:49,77
00:03:50,14
00:03:51,90
00:03:52,10
00:03:55,68
00:03:58,56
00:04:02,47
00:04:05,27
00:04:05,63
00:04:07,93
00:04.08,23



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
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834 Gabor Palfy

816 Christoph Mauser
836 Peter Boronjak

819 Eric Neumdiller

818 Gergely Daniel Nagy
823 Christoph Repay

833 Oliver Kéhler

803 Thibaut Debrabandere
801 Georg Aumilliner

234 Petr Tlustos

205 Peter Deppner

201 Mario Arn

218 Werner Jessner

202 Jaroslav Chytil

227 Sebastian Schreinmoser
220 Markus Lierzer

223 Gordon Nogalla

238 Markus Krapfenbauer
235 Georg Vit

221 Petr Machalek

217 Mario Jantsch

233 Filip Svrcek

224 Christian Panzer

240 Laszlo Filo

209 Deli Gyozo

212 Willi Hofer

236 Roland Wolf

226 Patrick Schickengruber
213 Boris Horvath

229 Harald Schwarz

216 Oskar Jancik

208 Christoph Grill

231 Josef Spacil

210 Csaba Halasz

237 Kalman Szenasi

203 Simon Daniel

207 Hannes Fleischhacker
222 Johann Neumdller
204 Georg Danner

228 Max Schuster

214 Stefan Horvath

215 Johannes Hwang

704 Maté Ettingshausen
703 Pascal Engel

715 Simon Szoke

802 Petr Cech

710 Stefan Strohmayer
820 Peter Ondus

701 Marcus Allacher
711 Georg Wolf

712 Bernhard Zeiler
708 Markus Pausackler
706 Dominik Losak
707 Julian Neubauer
702 Daniel Boroznaki
713 Filap Morvai

716 Aron Kubinszky
913 Lisa Kreuzer

714 Marcel Kubator
709 Mate Szabolcs

HUN19931006
AUT19930410
HUN19940824
AUT19940726
AUT19930802
AUT19931015
AUT19930322
BEL19930325

AUT19930518

CZE19790704
AUT19710824
AUT19751111
AUT19750521
CZE19790704
AUT19790717
AUT19771017
GER19780730
AUT19740704
AUT19770302
CZE19780824
GER19800926
CZE19800402
AUT19780713
HUN19770417
HUN19720401
AUT19700221
AUT19790424
AUT19760806
SVK19781019
AUT19720202
CZE19773411
AUT19760708
CZE19790823
HUN19701025
HUN19770727
AUT19770308
AUT19790120
AUT19640717
AUT19670803
AUT19581223
AUT19771223
AUT19740801

HUN19950903
AUT19960622
HUN19951206
CZE19950525
AUT19950424
SVK19951223
AUT19950622
AUT19960722
AUT19970320
AUT19951016
CZE19960123
AUT19970110
HUN19960217
HUN19950107
HUN1996

AUT19950124
HUN19960303
HUN19960112

RC Arb6 Freistadt
Egri Hegyikerékparos SE
iron racing

Canfield Brothers Factory
Iron Racing

Dolekop.com Downbhill Team
SU MTB Team

Flatout Racing

Specialized Mountainbiker.at
4EVER CYKLOBULIS
Canfield Brothers Factory

bc stoahupfa

Trailsolutions

Zauberberg Riders

ARBO ASKO Bang Bros Kilgft

ROCK-MACHINE-CYKLOMAX-BRS

Gambo Racing
Dolekop.com Downbhill Team

Flatout Racing / URC bikestore.cc

2GP Racing
www.bikerides
Slidebird Sports

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz

ROCK-MACHINE-CYKLOMAX-BRS

Team Instec

GT Czech Team
Revolution Racing
PELLS TEAM MEATFLY

00:04:16,66
00:04:27,99
00:04:32,62
00:04:35,87
00:04:46,95
00:04:59,40
00:13:27,20
DNF

DNS

00:03:38,92
00:03:41,75
00:03:48,94
00:03:49,75
00:03:51,67
00:03:51,69
00:03:53,05
00:03:53,79
00:03:56,30
00:03:56,84
00:03:58,30
00:03:58,46
00:03:59,59
00:04:00,21
00:04:01,03
00:04:01,76
00:04.05,09
00:04:05,62
00:04.06,27
00:04:13,52
00:04:14,97
00:04:15,82
00:04:15,84
00:04:16,08
00:04:20,77
00:04:24,68

ARBO ASKO BANG BROTHERS KL.00:04:30,18

FB Factory Racing

RC Arb6 Freistadt
REVOLUTION-RACING
muskelkater genesis
Slidebird Sports
bikesupport

2GP LiMIT Team
RC Alpine Commencal

SK Grafobal Modraker-661
The Gap
KHC Kaktusbike Bratislava

RC Andasbiken

Alpine Commencal

A-BMX Racing Team Styria
Sk Grafobal Mondraker-661
iron racing

00:04:44,50
00:04:46,65
00:04:58,27
DNF
DNS
DNS

00:03:44,63
00:03:53,25
00:03:53,84
00:03:56,60
00:03:58,60
00:04:00,70
00:04:03,88
00:04:04,75
00:04:15,96
00:04:17,97
00:04:18,64
00:04:26,01

RC Alpine Commencal Austria UCI N 00:04:42,19

RC Kreuzer

2GP Limit Team

00:04:45,02
00:04:57,20
00:04:59,90
00:06:10,67
DNS



